Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Two Mile

Race Date
August 28, 2014 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's 2 Mile Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Yorkville Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):75 Average Time: 12:05.87
1 9640 Alex Loos 8 5 5 11:38.14 11:38.14 0:00.00
2 9641  Jake Carlson 8 6 11 11:41.64 23:19.78 0:03.50
3 9499  Austin Hunter 7 16 27 12:09.13 35:28.91 0:30.99
4 9643 Hunter Benesh 8 19 46 12:19.29 47:48.20 0:41.15
5 9642 Ben Tholen 8 29 75 12:41.14 1:00:29.34 1:03.00
6 9636 Brett Rhodes 7 More Than 5 12:44.20 1:13:13.54 1:06.06
7 9500 Mark Mattson 7 More Than 5 12:53.61 1:26:07.15 1:15.47
8 9644 Zack Nauman 8 More Than 5 12:55.24 1:39:02.39 1:17.10
9 9645 Bryan Corrigan 8 More Than 5 13:04.77 1:52:07.16 1:26.63
10 9637 Nate Turner 7 More Than 5 13:05.14 2:05:12.30 1:27.00
Team - Martino Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 12:13.49
1 9283 Jared Kreis 7 11 11 11:59.14 11:59.14 0:00.00
2 9281 Adam Kedzior 7 13 24 12:02.12 24:01.26 0:02.98
3 9277  Andrew Englert 8 18 42 12:17.89 36:19.15 0:18.75
4 9280  Eric Johnson 7 21 63 12:22.33 48:41.48 0:23.19
5 9282 Karson Kosek 8 24 87 12:25.97 1:01:07.45 0:26.83
6 9286 Kyle Sterling 7 More Than 5 12:27.39 1:13:34.84 0:28.25
7 9278  Julian Esparza 8 More Than 5 12:39.39 1:26:14.23 0:40.25
8 9285 Alex Sereleas 8 More Than 5 12:52.59 1:39:06.82 0:53.45
9 9284  Ennis Lange 8 More Than 5 14:14.62 1:53:21.44 2:15.48
10 9279 Harrison Dubois 7 More Than 5 14:35.56 2:07:57.00 2:36.42
Team - Liberty Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 12:17.52
1 9239 Jon Stiglic 8 3 3 11:24.63 11:24.63 0:00.00
2 9240 Kyle Auchstetter 8 14 17 12:03.24 23:27.87 0:38.61
3 9245 Miles Hagen 7 17 34 12:13.18 35:41.05 0:48.55
4 9241  Cade Vetor 8 30 64 12:42.39 48:23.44 1:17.76
5 9243 Nolan Krol 7 35 99 13:04.15 1:01:27.59 1:39.52
6 9242 Ethan Trost 8 More Than 5 13:07.89 1:14:35.48 1:43.26
7 9247  Collin Phelps 8 More Than 5 13:14.55 1:27:50.03 1:49.92
8 9244  Geno Tanquilut 8 More Than 5 13:18.35 1:41:08.38 1:53.72
9 9246  Kyle Pearce 7 More Than 5 13:32.91 1:54:41.29 2:08.28
10 9249 Andrew Steele 7 More Than 5 13:34.13 2:08:15.42 2:09.50
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Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Two Mile

Name

Team - Homer
Team Score (places):128
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9165
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9166
9159
9157
9161
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Donavan Paske
Patrick Hoak
Jack O'Connor
Ross Cronholm
Russell Simmons
Kyle Langellier
Mike Walkosz
Jacob Hinchley
Matt Boguslawski
Tim Hoak

Team - Channohon
Team Score (places):137

9054
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9061
9056
9058
9057
9060
9062
9063
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Seth Joder
Nick Beck
Cole Senders
Luke Talbot
Hayden Minor
Mack Tyrell
Ben Joder
Cooper Maskel
Mark Dames

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):145
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9318
9324
9323
9320
9321
9322
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Jordan Freese
Alec Dufor
christian carbajal
Jared Bieker
tyler Ratcliff
hector Ramos
griffen cernetich
matt fisher

caleb green

Team - Troy
Team Score (places):148

1 9477
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Kyle Bell

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 12:30.96

28
50
81
128

11:43.73
12:19.49
12:22.33
12:43.86
13:25.41
13:51.14
13:51.14
14:13.38
14:17.28
14:27.20

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 12:36.34

15
38
70
103
137

12:04.53
12:23.14
12:45.89
12:47.64
13:00.51
13:09.83
13:27.39
14:44.87
14:54.39

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 12:34.98

27
55
97
145

11:05.15
12:30.63
12:37.75
13:14.14
13:27.23
13:31.14
14:13.15
14:32.30
14:43.46

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:43.82

7

11:42.11

11:43.73
24:03.22
36:25.55
49:09.41
1:02:34.82
1:16:25.96
1:30:17.10
1:44:30.48
1:58:47.76
2:13:14.96

12:04.53
24:27.67
37:13.56
50:01.20
1:03:01.71
1:16:11.54
1:29:38.93
1:44:23.80
1:59:18.19

11:05.15
23:35.78
36:13.53
49:27.67
1:02:54.90
1:16:26.04
1:30:39.19
1:45:11.49
1:59:54.95

11:42.11

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:35.76
0:38.60
1:00.13
1:41.68
2:07.41
2:07.41
2:29.65
2:33.55
2:43.47

0:00.00
0:18.61
0:41.36
0:43.11
0:55.98
1:05.30
1:22.86
2:40.34
2:49.86

0:00.00
1:25.48
1:32.60
2:08.99
2:22.08
2:25.99
3:08.00
3:27.15
3:38.31

0:00.00
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Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Two Mile

Name

Team - Troy
Team Score (places):148

2 9478  Jason Hoffman
3 9482  Hunter Phillips
4 9479  Tristin House

5 9480  Steven Krefft

6 9486 Ben Battaglia

7 9484  Spenser Tracy
8 9483  Marcus Porchia
9 9485  Andres Ceballos

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places):181

1 9118 Brett Gardner
2 9123 Jake Heimlich
3 9124  Maguire Pallisard
4 9120 Cameron Kavanaugh
5 9121  Julian Bendy
6 9126  Will Kasiak
7 9122  Zach Arseneau
8 9125 Tom Arndt
9 9127  Jude Kasiak
10 9119 Ty Slager

Team - Beecher
Team Score (places):206

1 9017 Jacob Jones

2 9016  Justin Janssen

3 9018  Luke Oppenhuis

4 9023 Brendan Loonam-Para
5 9022 Gustavo Leal

6 9020 Paul Wieggel

7 9019 Brandon Stolzenbach
8 9021 Logan Brands

Team - Oak Prairie

Team Score (places):212

1 9364 Marc Schelli
2 9366 John Szymanski
3 9365 Nathan Stogsdill
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Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 12:43.82
9 16 11:53.47 23:35.58 0:11.36
43 59 13:19.89 36:55.47 1:37.78
44 103 13:20.89 50:16.36 1:38.78
45 148 13:22.74 1:03:39.10 1:40.63
More Than 5 14:32.70 1:18:11.80 2:50.59
More Than 5 14:34.13 1:32:45.93 2:52.02
More Than 5 14:36.17 1:47:22.10 2:54.06
More Than 5 15:06.90 2:02:29.00 3:24.79
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 12:57.13
7 2 2 11:08.60 11:08.60 0:00.00
8 36 38 13:06.15 24:14.75 1:57.55
7 37 75 13:07.81 37:22.56 1:59.21
7 52 127 13:32.50 50:55.06 2:23.90
8 54 181 13:50.60 1:04:45.66 2:42.00
7 More Than 5 14:05.65 1:18:51.31 2:57.05
8 More Than 5 14:06.48 1:32:57.79 2:57.88
8 More Than 5 14:10.35 1:47:08.14 3:01.75
7 More Than 5 14:45.31 2:01:53.45 3:36.71
7 More Than 5 16:22.24 2:18:15.69 5:13.64
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 13:24.60
8 4 4 11:37.40 11:37.40 0:00.00
8 27 31 12:31.39 24:08.79 0:53.99
8 55 86 14:01.20 38:09.99 2:23.80
7 58 144 14:14.64 52:24.63 2:37.24
7 62 206 14:38.38 1:07:03.01 3:00.98
8 More Than 5 14:42.25 1:21:45.26 3:04.85
8 More Than 5 14:47.13 1:36:32.39 3:09.73
7 More Than 5 18:05.13 1:54:37.52 6:27.73
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:22.39
8 10 10 11:56.11 11:56.11 0:00.00
8 41 51 13:13.94 25:10.05 1:17.83
8 49 100 13:28.39 38:38.44 1:32.28
3 08/28/2014 08:03:07




Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Two Mile

Name

Team - Oak Prairie
Team Score (places):212

9370
9363
9369
9362
9367
9368
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Ben Turner
Landon Munro
Jonathan Sulich
Logan Molitor
David O'Donnell
Nick Quigley

Team - Parker
Team Score (places):235

9401
9405
9404
9403
9406
9411
9407
9402
9408
9410
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Judah Epperson
Jack Koyn
Trace Williams
Wyatt Shipman
Perry Hoag
Josiah Palmer
Julian Garcia
Boaz Epperson
Justin Garcia
Abednego Miller

Team - Jack Hille
Team Score (places):275
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9194
9207
9204
9198
9205
9206
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Gavin Gilman
Seth Albin
Nathan Pringle
Michael Marcheschi
Michael Lorenz
Austin Nowicki
Zachary Maher
Jake St. Marie
William Ramsey
Nick Held
Antwhan Rice
Zachary Sheehy

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):287

1 9446

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Ryan Schuetz

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall

Grade Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 13:22.39

153
212

13:48.36
14:25.15
15:27.68
15:46.96
16:00.12
26:40.10

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 13:29.38

38
77
127
178
235

13:08.39
13:09.63
13:28.86
13:28.86
14:11.16
14:13.14
14:42.25
15:10.20
15:53.62
24:22.65

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 14:34.44

12
73
139
206
275

11:59.37
14:29.48
15:20.58
15:27.89
15:34.90
16:11.65
16:55.90
18:22.18
18:48.92
19:41.75
20:12.57
20:19.65

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:32.13

40

13:10.14

52:26.80
1:06:51.95
1:22:19.63
1:38:06.59
1:54:06.71
2:20:46.81

13:08.39
26:18.02
39:46.88
53:15.74
1:07:26.90
1:21:40.04
1:36:22.29
1:51:32.49
2:07:26.11
2:31:48.76

11:59.37
26:28.85
41:49.43
57:17.32
1:12:52.22
1:29:03.87
1:45:59.77
2:04:21.95
2:23:10.87
2:42:52.62
3:03:05.19
3:23:24.84

13:10.14

Time
Back

1:52.25
2:29.04
3:31.57
3:50.85
4:04.01
14:43.99

0:00.00
0:01.24
0:20.47
0:20.47
1:02.77
1:04.75
1:33.86
2:01.81
2:45.23
11:14.26

0:00.00
2:30.11
3:21.21
3:28.52
3:35.53
4:12.28
4:56.53
6:22.81
6:49.55
7:42.38
8:13.20
8:20.28

0:00.00

08/28/2014 08:03:08



Race Date
August 28, 2014

Bib No

Martino XC Invitational - Boy's Two Mile

Name

Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places):287

9441
9437
9442
9440
9443
9439
9444
9445
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Ben Zinsky

Tony Chiappetti
Luke Fitzgerald
Ryan McEldowney
Matt Ketchen
Mohammed Kazi
Myles Lanigan
Derek Milosovic

Team - Richland
Team Score (places):310

9649
9650
9655
9653
9654
9652
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Isaac Valdez
Danial Neri
Kameron David
Jacob Capalbo
lan Soifer

Troy Nathanial

Team - Columbia Central
Team Score (places):325

9082
9079
9084
9083
9080
9081
9085
9086
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Andrew Jacobs
Juan Murillo

Jalen Cunningham
Logan Wetzel
Alex Torres

Eric Bruce-Muhammed

Marcus Demitroulis
Alfonso Nunez

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's 2 Mile Race

Overall
Place
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46

64

65

72
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More Than
More Than
More Than
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25
63
73
74
75
More Than 5

56

60

68

70

71
More Than 5
More Than 5
More Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 14:32.13

86
150
215
287

13:25.40
14:56.89
15:00.35
16:07.86
17:25.96
19:01.90
19:11.66
19:13.90

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 15:56.28

25
88
161
235
310

12:28.99
14:50.39
17:00.40
17:36.40
17:45.23
18:02.88

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 15:07.78

56
116
184
254
325

14:05.87
14:28.84
15:31.39
15:37.39
15:55.40
16:18.15
17:18.25
18:41.40

26:35.54
41:32.43
56:32.78
1:12:40.64
1:30:06.60
1:49:08.50
2:08:20.16
2:27:34.06

12:28.99
27:19.38
44:19.78
1:01:56.18
1:19:41.41
1:37:44.29

14:05.87
28:34.71
44:06.10
59:43.49
1:15:38.89
1:31:57.04
1:49:15.29
2:07:56.69

Time
Back

0:15.26
1:46.75
1:50.21
2:57.72
4:15.82
5:51.76
6:01.52
6:03.76

0:00.00
2:21.40
4:31.41
5:07.41
5:16.24
5:33.89

0:00.00
0:22.97
1:25.52
1:31.52
1:49.53
2:12.28
3:12.38
4:35.53
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